WINTER PRACTICE SCHEDULE

	DATES
	Curtis Jr. High 
	Curtis Jr. High 
	Curtis High School 
	Curtis High School

	Tuesday Nov 12
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	
	
	6th Cooley
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	
	
	5th Schwab
	

	Thursday Nov 14
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Monday Nov 18
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	4th/5th Gallagher
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Thursday Nov 21
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley @ NVI
	
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	[bookmark: _GoBack]5th Schwab @ NVI
	
	
	

	Monday Nov 25
	(AUX GYM)
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	4th/5th Gallagher
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Monday Dec. 2
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	4th/5th Gallagher
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Thursday Dec. 5
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30pm 
	6th Cooley
	
	
	

	7:00-8:30pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Monday Dec. 9
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	4th/5th Gallagher
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Thursday Dec. 12
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Monday Dec. 16
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	4th/5th Gallagher
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Monday Jan. 6
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	4th/5th Gallagher
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Tuesday Jan. 7
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	4th/5th Gallagher
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Tuesday Jan. 14
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	4th/5th Gallagher
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Tuesday Jan. 21
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	4th/5th Gallagher
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	

	Tuesday Jan. 28
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:30 pm
	6th Cooley
	4th/5th Gallagher
	
	

	7:00-8:30 pm
	5th Schwab
	
	
	



*THE REMAINING SCHEDULE WILL BE ADDED BEFORE THE END OF THIS WEEK.  OUR SCHEDULE IS ALWAYS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  WE APPRECIATE YOUR FLEXIBILITY IN ADVANCE.
